Race Date
September 16, 2017

Bib No Name

Team - 1st Grade Girls

1 179  Emily Stuut
2 41  Lola Eavenson
3 141  Genevieve Pershey

Team - 2nd Grade Girls

76  Charlotte Holstine
182  Allison Tandy
5 Sienna Airhart
176  Hope Stetler
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Team - 1st Grade Boys

219  Charlie Kienzle
189  Oliver Walse
116  Connor Noll
144  William Powell
133  Milo Pawlowski
84  Hayden Johns
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Team - 2nd Grade Boys

165  Grant Smith
20  Trip Callahan
9  Sam Bonjean
235  Luke Fielding
51  Luke Garofola
86  Charlie JohnsonWare
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Team - 3rd Grade Girls

231  River Fowler

111 Elaine McNamara
37  Olivia Dvorak
28  Abby Cox
11  Eleanore Bourgeois
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Results By Time to Run Timing, Inc.

Field Park Fit Family 5K

Final Team Results

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Western Springs IL F 157 157 41:44.0 41:44.0
Western Springs IL F 172 329 43:53.0 1:25:37.0
Western Springs IL F 181 510 44:43.0 2:10:20.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Western Springs IL F 115 115 37:59.0 37:59.0
Western Springs IL F 118 233 38:05.0 1:16:04.0
Western Springs IL F 127 360 38:32.0 1:54:36.0
Western Springs IL F 133 493 38:42.0 2:33:18.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Western Springs 1L M 54 54 30:44.0 30:44.0
Western Springs 1L M 109 163 37:30.0 1:08:14.0
Western Springs IL M 111 274 37:39.0 1:45:53.0
Western Springs IL M 112 386 37:45.0 2:23:38.0
Western Springs 1L M 159 545 41:59.0 3:05:37.0
Western Springs 1L M 198 743 47:43.0 3:53:20.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Western Springs IL M 48 48 29:49.0 29:49.0
Western Springs 1L M 77 125 34:00.0 1:03:49.0
Western Springs IL M 78 203 34:09.0 1:37:58.0
M 129 332 38:33.0 2:16:31.0
Western Springs IL M 137 469 39:34.0 2:56:05.0
Western Springs 1L M 187 656 45:19.0 3:41:24.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Western Springs IL F 76 76 33:56.0 33:56.0
Western Springs 1L F 86 162 34:24.0 1:08:20.0
Western Springs IL F 97 259 35:57.0 1:44:17.0
Western Springs IL F 98 357 36:03.0 2:20:20.0
Western Springs IL F 116 473 37:59.0 2:58:19.0
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Race Date
September 16, 2017

Bib No Name

Team - 3rd Grade Girls

6 169
7 215

Avery Stanley
Ashely Kenna

Team - 3rd Grade Boys

101  Jack Majernik
198 Manny Menendez
137  Charlie Pelling

29 Rory Coyne

7  Owen Bloem

104  Joseph Matthys
119  Martin NOTH

62  Bennett Haffling
208 Dylan LeDonne
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Team - 5th Grade Girls

199 Mia Menendez

151  Kerregan Reilly

143  Eleanor Powell

203  MiMi Georgelos

206  Eleanor Forsithe

136 Emmy Pelling

211  Erin Higney

194  Marin Yates

145  Miriam Pozdol-Niego
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Team - 4th Grade Boys

50 Cole Garofola
16  Brendan Boyd
75  Sawyer Holstine
33  Jack Davis
175  Matthew Stetler
197  Oliver Young
181  Elliott Tandy
54  Manny Gonzalez
40 Leo Eavenson
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Results By Time to Run Timing, Inc.

Field Park Fit Family 5K

Final Team Results

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Western Springs IL F 117 590 38:04.0 3:36:23.0
Western Springs 1L F 169 759 43:26.0 4:19:49.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Western Springs IL M 20 20 25:36.0 25:36.0
Western Springs IL M 23 43 26:37.0 52:13.0
Western Springs IL M 45 88 29:26.0 1:21:39.0
Western Springs IL M 58 146 31:24.0 1:53:03.0
Western Springs IL M 67 213 32:55.0 2:25:58.0
Western Springs M 136 349 39:29.0 3:05:27.0
Western Springs IL M 163 512 42:56.0 3:48:23.0
Western Springs IL M 186 698 45:14.0 4:33:37.0
Western Springs IL M 190 888 45:34.0 5:19:11.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Western Springs IL F 39 39 28:05.3 28:05.3
Western Springs 1L F 70 109 33:08.0 1:01:13.3
Western Springs IL F 106 215 36:36.0 1:37:49.3
Western Springs IL F 131 346 38:40.0 2:16:29.3
Western Springs IL F 164 510 43:00.0 2:59:29.3
Western Springs 1L F 168 678 43:13.0 3:42:42.3
Western Springs 1L F 176 854 43:57.0 4:26:39.3
Western Springs IL F 194 1048 46:02.0 5:12:41.3
Western Springs IL F 196 1244 47:00.0 5:59:41.3
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Western Springs IL M 5 5 21:19.0 21:19.0
Western Springs IL M 14 19 24:54.0 46:13.0
Western Springs 1L M 22 41 26:35.0 1:12:48.0
Western Springs IL M 57 98 31:19.0 1:44:07.0
Western Springs IL M 91 189 35:42.0 2:19:49.0
Western Springs IL M 94 283 35:50.0 2:55:39.0
Western Springs 1L M 95 378 35:50.0 3:31:29.0
Western Springs IL M 96 474 35:56.0 4:07:25.0
Western Springs IL M 107 581 36:43.0 4:44:08.0
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Race Date
September 16, 2017

Bib No Name

Team - 4th Grade Boys

10 36  Will Dvorak
11 227  Nick Williams
12 87  Sage Kassl-Rizzo

Team - 5th Grade Boys

1 47  Joshua Furey
2 12  Quentin Bourgeois
3 99  James Lloyd
4 106  Timothy McCormick
5 168  Parker Stanley
6 237  Jack Fielding
7 110 Eddie McNamara
8 224  Aaron Obert
9 118  Lucas NOTH
10 160 Brady Ryan
11 90 Sepherjon Keskin
12 226  Dario Williams

Team - 4th Grade Girls

1 25 Maeve Collins

2 153  Grace Rhoten

3 192  Sarah Wiggins

4 55  Julia Gonzalez

5 164  Gwen Smith

6 158 Chloe Russell

7 67  Madelyn Hart

8 42  Brynn Evans

9 126  Anna Pansing
10 121  Maddie O'Malley
11 69  Bridget Hasenauer
12 146  Maria Pozdol-Niego
13 58  Lilly Grigsby
14 186  Maeve Tomasik
15 140  Juliette Pershey
16 201  Meghan Flanagan
17 167  Carolina St.Charles
18 77  Sophie Hope

Results By Time to Run Timing, Inc.

Field Park Fit Family 5K

Final Team Results

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Western Springs IL M 146 727 40:01.0 5:24:09.0
Western Springs IL M 161 888 42:11.0 6:06:20.0
Western Springs IL M 178 1066 44:27.0 6:50:47.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Western springs IL M 40 40 28:08.0 28:08.0
Western Springs IL M 41 81 28:08.0 56:16.0
Western Springs IL M 46 127 29:35.0 1:25:51.0
Western Springs IL M 71 198 33:25.0 1:59:16.0
Western Springs IL M 82 280 34:18.0 2:33:34.0
M 103 383 36:23.0 3:09:57.0
Western Springs IL M 104 487 36:34.0 3:46:31.0
Western Springs IL M 105 592 36:34.0 4:23:05.0
Western Springs IL M 119 711 38:08.0 5:01:13.0
Western Springs IL M 135 846 39:18.0 5:40:31.0
Western Springs IL M 182 1028 44:51.0 6:25:22.0
Western Springs IL M 189 1217 45:31.0 7:10:53.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Western Springs IL F 21 21 26:30.0 26:30.0
Western Springs 1L F 24 45 26:38.0 53:08.0
Western Springs IL F 53 98 30:44.0 1:23:52.0
Western Springs IL F 55 153 30:53.0 1:54:45.0
Western Springs IL F 63 216 32:51.0 2:27:36.0
Western springs 1L F 65 281 32:53.0 3:00:29.0
Western springs IL F 83 364 34:21.0 3:34:50.0
Western Springs IL F 85 449 34:24.0 4:09:14.0
Western Springs IL F 89 538 35:01.0 4:44:15.0
Western Springs 1L F 92 630 35:43.0 5:19:58.0
Western Springs IL F 123 753 38:20.0 5:58:18.0
Western Springs IL F 132 885 38:40.0 6:36:58.0
western springs IL F 153 1038 40:33.0 7:17:31.0
Western Springs 1L F 166 1204 43:02.0 8:00:33.0
Western Springs IL F 179 1383 44:28.0 8:45:01.0
Western Springs IL F 180 1563 44:40.0 9:29:41.0
Western Springs IL F 203 1766 50:07.0 10:19:48.0
Western Springs 1L F 204 1970 50:50.0 11:10:38.0
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Field Park Fit Family 5K

Race Date
September 16, 2017 Final Team Results
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name City Gend Place Place Time Time
Team - 4th Grade Girls Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
19 31  Alex Crossan Western Springs IL F 205 2175 51:56.0 12:02:34.0
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